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Crab Meat and Sweet Corn Soup
Chicken and Sweet Corn Soup
Combination Soup

Short Soup

Long Soup

ENTREE

Deep Fried Chicken Wings

Squid Tentacle

Salt And Pepper Squid Tentacle
Prawn Cocktail

Combination Fried Platter
Combination Seafood Fried Platter
King Prawns Fritter

Squids Fritter

Sesame Prawns Toast

Fillet Steak Satay Sticks (3 sticks)
Fillet Chicken Satay Sticks (3 sticks)
Sang Choi Bow

Crispy Spring Rolls

Prawn Crackers

SEAFOOD DISHES

Braised Combination Seafood

Braised King Prawns with vegetable

Braised King Prawns with Black Bean Sauce
Braised King Prawns with Chilli Sauce
Braised Combination King Prawns

Braised King Prawns with Cashews or Aimonds

Braised King Prawns with Pineapple
Braised Fish with Black Bean Sauce
Satay King Prawns

Szechuan King Prawns

Honey King Prawns

Honey Chilli King Prawns

Satay Squid

BEEF DISHES

Braised Beef with Ginger and Spring Onions
Braised Beef with Black Bean Sauce
Braised Beef with Oyster Sauce

Braised Beef with Assorted Vegetables
Braised Beef with Chilli Sauce

Braised Beef with Cashews or Almonds
Braised Beef with Mushrooms

Satay Beef

Szechuan Beef

DUCK DISHES

Fried Duck with Combination Sauce
Fried Duck with Plum Sauce
Fried Duck with Pineapple

All price include GST

sm $13.00

serves for 2 people

$8.50
$8.00
$8.00
$7.50
$6.50

$7.50
$12.00
lg $24.00
$9.50
$10.00
$12.00
$11.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$18.00
$6.50
$3.50

$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$22.50
$28.00
$28.00
$27.00
$27.00
$23.50

$22.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$22.50
$22.50

$25.50
$25.50
$25.50
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CHICKEN DISHES

Fried boneless Chicken

Lemon Chicken

Combination Chicken

Braised Chicken with Vegetable

Braised Chicken with Cashews or Almonds

Braised Chicken with Chilli Sauce
Braised Chicken with Black Bean Sauce
Braised Chicken with Pineapple

Braised Chicken with Mushrooms

Fried Chicken with Plum Sauce

Satay Chicken

Szechuan Chicken

Honey Chicken

Honey Chilli Chicken

PORK DISHES

Braised Pork with Assorted Vegetables
Braised Pork with Cashews or Aimonds
Braised Pork with Chilli Sauce
Braised Pork with Mushrooms

VEGETABLES DISHES

Seasonal Vegetables with Oyster Sauce
Seasonal Vegetables with Garlic

SWEET & SOUR DISHES

Sweet and Sour Fried King Prawns
Sweet and Sour Fish

Sweet and Sour Chicken

Sweet and Sour Pork

Sweet and Sour Duck

“BIRD NEST” DISHES

Braised King Prawns in a Bird’s Nest
Braised Seafood in a Bird’s Nest
Braised Chicken in a Bird's Nest

CLAYPOT DISHES

Combination and Bean Curd in a Clay Pot
Seafood and Bean Curd in a Clay Pot

CURRY DISHES

King Prawn with Curry Sauce
Seafood with Curry Sauce
Fish with Curry Sauce
Chicken with Curry Sauce
Beef with Curry Sauce

All price include GST

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$21.50
$21.50
$20.00
$20.00

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

$16.50
$16.50

$27.00
$22.50
$20.00
$20.00
$25.50

$28.50
$28.50
$23.00

$25.50
$28.00

$27.00
$27.00
$22.50
$20.00
$21.00
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OMELETTE DISHES

Combination Omelette
King Prawn Omelette
Prawn Omelette
Chicken Omelette

$23.00
$28.00
$24.00
$23.00

CHOW MEIN DISHES (SOFT OR CRISPY NOODLES)

King Prawn Chow Mein
Seafood Chow Mein
Combination Chow Mein
Chicken Chow Mein
Beef Chow Mein
Singapore Mei Fun

Har Moon Mei Fun
Hokkien Noodle

FRIED RICE

King Prawn Fried Rice
Combination Fried Rice
Shrimp Fried Rice
Fried Rice

Steamed Rice

CHEF’S RECOMMENDATIONS

House Kim Loo (Includes Pork, Chicken, Prawns,
Crispy Meat & Sweet & Sour Sauce)

Fillet Steak Cantonese Style (Sizzling)
Fillet Steak with Mango (Sizzling)

Fillet Steak with Black Pepper (Sizzling)
Fillet Lamb with Black Pepper (Sizzling)
Mongolian Lamb (Sizzling)

Foo Kwai King Prawns (Sizzling)

Foo Kwai Chicken (Sizzling)

Foo Kwai Beef (Sizzling)

Garlic King Prawns (Sizzling)

Garlic Chicken (Sizzling)

Garlic Beef (Sizzling)

Peking Pork

Sizzling Chicken

Salt And Pepper Pork

Salt And Pepper Squid

SWEETS

Lychee and Ice-Cream
Mango and Ice-Cream

Fruit Salad & Ice-Cream
Banana Fritter & Ice-Cream
Pineapple Fritter & Ice-Cream
Fried Ice-Cream

Plain Ice-Cream

All price include GST

$27.50
$27.50
$24.00
$20.50
$21.50
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

N/A $26.50
$13.50 $18.00
$13.50 $18.00
$11.50 $15.50

$2.00 per person

$23.00

$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$26.00
$26.00
$28.00
$23.50
$24.50
$28.00
$23.50
$24.50
$23.50
$22.50
$23.50
$24.00

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$4.00



Special Set Menu

($37.00 Per Person)

(A) Dinner for Two People

Chicken & Sweet-Corn Soup
Crispy Spring Rolls (4)
Peking Pork
Braised King Prawns with Vegetables
Fried Rice
Coffee
Ice-Cream

(B) Dinner for Three People

Chicken & Sweet Corn Soup
Crispy Spring Rolls (6)
Garlic King Prawns (Sizzling)
Braised Chicken with Cashews
Sweet and Sour Pork
Fried Rice
Coffee
Ice-Cream

(C) Dinner for Four People

Crab Meat & Sweet Corn Soup
House Special Fried Platter
Mongolian Lamb (Sizzling)

Braised King Prawns with Cashews
Braised Beef with Assorted Vegetables
Sweet and Sour Pork
Fried Rice
Coffee
Ice-Cream

(D) Dinner for Five People

Chicken & Sweet-Corn Soup
House Special Fried Platter
Foo Kwai Beef (Sizzling)

Braised King Prawns with Cashews
Fried Duck with Plum Sauce
Braised Chicken with Assorted Vegetables
Sweet and Sour Pork
Fried Rice
Coffee
Ice-Cream

(E) Dinner for Six People

Crab Meat & Sweet Corn Soup
House Special Fried Platter
Garlic King Prawns (Sizzling)
Combination Chicken
Braised Beef with Black Bean Sauce
Fried Chicken
Sweet and Sour Pork
Fried Rice
Coffee
Ice-Cream

(F) Dinner for Eight People

Chicken & Sweet Corn Soup
House Special Fried Platter
Mongolian Lamb (Sizzling)

Garlic King Prawns (Sizzling)
Fried Duck with Plum Sauce

Satay Beef
Braised Chicken with Assorted Vegetables
Sweet and Sour Pork
Fried Rice
Coffee
Ice-Cream

All price include GST




