湯類	SOUP	
蟹 肉 粟 米 湯 湯 湯	Crab Meat and Sweet Corn Soup Chicken and Sweet Corn Soup Combination Soup Short Soup Long Soup	\$8.50 \$8.00 \$8.00 \$7.50 \$6.50
小食頪	ENTREE	
酥酥椒鮮雜海酥酥芝沙沙生脆龍炸炸鹽 錦鮮炸炸麻爹多 皮鳳雞魚魚 炸炸蝦魷多肉柳 春蝦雞絲尾盤盤球魚士串串包卷片	Deep Fried Chicken Wings Squid Tentacle Salt And Pepper Squid Tentacle Salt And Pepper Squid Tentacle Sm \$13.00 Prawn Cocktail Combination Fried Platter Combination Seafood Fried Platter King Prawns Fritter Squids Fritter Sesame Prawns Toast Fillet Steak Satay Sticks (3 sticks) Fillet Chicken Satay Sticks (3 sticks) Sang Choi Bow Serves for 2 people Crispy Spring Rolls Prawn Crackers	\$7.50 \$12.00 Ig \$24.00 \$9.50 \$10.00 \$12.00 \$11.00 \$9.00 \$9.00 \$9.00 \$18.00 \$6.50 \$3.50
海鮮類	SEAFOOD DISHES	
雜時豉辣雜腰菠豉沙四蜜蜜沙海犬大大大大大大大大魚大大大大就	Braised Combination Seafood Braised King Prawns with vegetable Braised King Prawns with Black Bean Sauce Braised King Prawns with Chilli Sauce Braised Combination King Prawns Braised King Prawns with Cashews or Almonds Braised King Prawns with Pineapple Braised Fish with Black Bean Sauce Satay King Prawns Szechuan King Prawns Honey King Prawns Honey Chilli King Prawns Satay Squid	\$27.00 \$27.00 \$27.00 \$27.00 \$27.00 \$27.00 \$22.50 \$28.00 \$27.00 \$27.00 \$27.00 \$23.50
牛肉類	BEEF DISHES	
<ul><li>薑豉蠔時辣腰蘑沙四</li><li>蔥汁油菜汁果菇爹川</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li>一次</li><li< td=""><td>Braised Beef with Ginger and Spring Onions Braised Beef with Black Bean Sauce Braised Beef with Oyster Sauce Braised Beef with Assorted Vegetables Braised Beef with Chilli Sauce Braised Beef with Cashews or Almonds Braised Beef with Mushrooms Satay Beef Szechuan Beef</td><td>\$22.00 \$21.00 \$21.00 \$21.00 \$21.00 \$21.00 \$21.00 \$22.50</td></li<></ul>	Braised Beef with Ginger and Spring Onions Braised Beef with Black Bean Sauce Braised Beef with Oyster Sauce Braised Beef with Assorted Vegetables Braised Beef with Chilli Sauce Braised Beef with Cashews or Almonds Braised Beef with Mushrooms Satay Beef Szechuan Beef	\$22.00 \$21.00 \$21.00 \$21.00 \$21.00 \$21.00 \$21.00 \$22.50
鴨類	DUCK DISHES	
雜錦鴨酸梅鴨菠蘿鴨	Fried Duck with Combination Sauce Fried Duck with Plum Sauce Fried Duck with Pineapple	\$25.50 \$25.50 \$25.50

雞類	CHICKEN DISHES	
中檸雜時腰辣豉菠蘑酸沙四蜜蜜 就 就 就 就 就 就 就 就 我 我 我 我 我 我 我 我 我 我 我 我 我	Fried boneless Chicken Lemon Chicken Combination Chicken Braised Chicken with Vegetable Braised Chicken with Cashews or Almonds Braised Chicken with Chilli Sauce Braised Chicken with Black Bean Sauce Braised Chicken with Pineapple Braised Chicken with Mushrooms Fried Chicken with Plum Sauce Satay Chicken Szechuan Chicken Honey Chilli Chicken PORK DISHES	\$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$21.50 \$21.50 \$21.50 \$20.00
		00.002
時 菜 豬 肉     腰 果 豬 肉     辣 椒 豬 肉     蘑 菇 豬 肉	Braised Pork with Assorted Vegetables Braised Pork with Cashews or Almonds Braised Pork with Chilli Sauce Braised Pork with Mushrooms	\$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00
時菜類	VEGETABLES DISHES	
蠔 油 時 菜 蒜 茸 時 菜	Seasonal Vegetables with Oyster Sauce Seasonal Vegetables with Garlic	\$16.50 \$16.50
甜酸類	SWEET & SOUR DISHES	
甜 酸 蝦 球       甜 酸 魚       甜 酸 雞       甜 酸 咕 嚕 肉       甜 酸 喘	Sweet and Sour Fried King Prawns Sweet and Sour Fish Sweet and Sour Chicken Sweet and Sour Pork Sweet and Sour Duck	\$27.00 \$22.50 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$25.50
雀巢類	"BIRD NEST" DISHES	
雀   巢   大   蝦     雀   巢   海   鮮     雀   巢   雞	Braised King Prawns in a Bird's Nest Braised Seafood in a Bird's Nest Braised Chicken in a Bird's Nest	\$28.50 \$28.50 \$23.00
煲仔菜	CLAYPOT DISHES	
雜 錦 豆 腐 煲 海 鮮 豆 腐 煲	Combination and Bean Curd in a Clay Pot Seafood and Bean Curd in a Clay Pot	\$25.50 \$28.00
咖喱類	CURRY DISHES	
咖 喱     大 蝦       咖 喱     海 鮮       咖 喱     魚       咖 喱     雞       咖 喱     牛	King Prawn with Curry Sauce Seafood with Curry Sauce Fish with Curry Sauce Chicken with Curry Sauce Beef with Curry Sauce	\$27.00 \$27.00 \$22.50 \$20.00 \$21.00

奄列類	OMELETTE DISHES	
雜錦奄列	Combination Omelette	\$23.00
大蝦奄列	King Prawn Omelette	\$28.00
蝦仁奄列	Prawn Omelette Chicken Omelette	\$24.00
雞肉奄列		\$23.00
粉麵類	CHOW MEIN DISHES (SOFT OR CRISPY NOOD	•
大蝦炒麵	King Prawn Chow Mein	\$27.50
海 鮮 炒 麵 雜 錦 炒 麵	Seafood Chow Mein Combination Chow Mein	\$27.50 \$24.00
<ul><li>雜 錦 炒 麵</li><li>雞 球 炒 麵</li></ul>	Chicken Chow Mein	\$24.00 \$20.50
牛肉炒麵	Beef Chow Mein	\$21.50
星洲炒米粉	Singapore Mei Fun	\$20.00
厦門炒米粉	Har Moon Mei Fun	\$20.00
福 建 麵	Hokkien Noodle	\$20.00
炒飯類	FRIED RICE	
大蝦炒飯	King Prawn Fried Rice	N/A \$26.50
雜錦炒飯	Combination Fried Rice	\$13.50 \$18.00
蝦 仁 炒 飯	Shrimp Fried Rice Fried Rice	\$13.50 \$18.00
炒   飯     絲   苗   白   飯	Steamed Rice	\$11.50 \$15.50 \$2.00 per person
精選名菜	CHEF'S RECOMMENDATIONS	ψ2.00 μοι μοιοστί
招牌绵嚕	House Kim Loo (Includes Pork, Chicken, Prawns,	\$23.00
	Crispy Meat & Sweet & Sour Sauce)	
中式牛柳	Fillet Steak Cantonese Style (Sizzling)	\$27.00
芒果牛柳	Fillet Steak with Mango (Sizzling)	\$27.00
<ul><li>黑椒 牛 柳</li><li>黑椒 羊 柳</li></ul>	Fillet Steak with Black Pepper (Sizzling) Fillet Lamb with Black Pepper (Sizzling)	\$27.00 \$26.00
蒙古羊柳	Mongolian Lamb (Sizzling)	\$26.00 \$26.00
富貴大蝦	Foo Kwai King Prawns (Sizzling)	\$28.00
富 貴 雞	Foo Kwai Chicken (Sizzling)	\$23.50
富貴牛	Foo Kwai Beef (Sizzling)	\$24.50
蒜子大蝦	Garlic King Prawns (Sizzling)	\$28.00
蒜子雞球蒜子牛肉	Garlic Chicken (Sizzling)	\$23.50
蒜   子   牛   肉     北   京   肉	Garlic Beef (Sizzling) Peking Pork	\$24.50 \$23.50
鐵板雞	Sizzling Chicken	\$22.50
椒鹽骨	Salt And Pepper Pork	\$23.50
椒鹽魷魚	Salt And Pepper Squid	\$24.00
甜品類	SWEETS	
荔枝雪糕	Lychee and Ice-Cream	\$6.00
芒果雪糕	Mango and Ice-Cream	\$6.00
雜果雪糕	Fruit Salad & Ice-Cream	\$6.00
炸香蕉雪糕 炸菠蘿雪糕	Banana Fritter & Ice-Cream	\$7.00 \$7.00
炸 菠 蘿 雪 糕     炸 雪 糕	Pineapple Fritter & Ice-Cream Fried Ice-Cream	\$7.00 \$7.00
雪 糕	Plain Ice-Cream	\$4.00
1711		

# Special Set Menu (\$37.00 Per Person)

#### (A) Dinner for Two People

Chicken & Sweet-Corn Soup
Crispy Spring Rolls (4)
Peking Pork
Braised King Prawns with Vegetables
Fried Rice
Coffee
Ice-Cream

#### (D) Dinner for Five People

Chicken & Sweet-Corn Soup
House Special Fried Platter
Foo Kwai Beef (Sizzling)
Braised King Prawns with Cashews
Fried Duck with Plum Sauce
Braised Chicken with Assorted Vegetables
Sweet and Sour Pork
Fried Rice
Coffee
Ice-Cream

### (B) Dinner for Three People

Chicken & Sweet Corn Soup
Crispy Spring Rolls (6)
Garlic King Prawns (Sizzling)
Braised Chicken with Cashews
Sweet and Sour Pork
Fried Rice
Coffee
Ice-Cream

#### (E) Dinner for Six People

Crab Meat & Sweet Corn Soup
House Special Fried Platter
Garlic King Prawns (Sizzling)
Combination Chicken
Braised Beef with Black Bean Sauce
Fried Chicken
Sweet and Sour Pork
Fried Rice
Coffee
Ice-Cream

## (C) Dinner for Four People

Crab Meat & Sweet Corn Soup
House Special Fried Platter
Mongolian Lamb (Sizzling)
Braised King Prawns with Cashews
Braised Beef with Assorted Vegetables
Sweet and Sour Pork
Fried Rice
Coffee
Ice-Cream

## (F) Dinner for Eight People

Chicken & Sweet Corn Soup
House Special Fried Platter
Mongolian Lamb (Sizzling)
Garlic King Prawns (Sizzling)
Fried Duck with Plum Sauce
Satay Beef
Braised Chicken with Assorted Vegetables
Sweet and Sour Pork
Fried Rice
Coffee
Ice-Cream